
Staff Music And Amusements
591 West Chestnut Street

Hanover Pa, 17331

Player Standings Report for TUE24S - TUESDAY 301 SPRING 2024
Report Date: 5/08/2024 2:42 PM

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN

3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER
JOSH CAREY 50.0 16 8 6.281 30.93 0 0 0 0 5 1 7 2 18
CORY BAKER 29.2 72 21 2.514 21.30 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 55
ROB SMITH 13.8 80 11 1.194 19.02 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 37
RODNEY CAREY 25.0 80 20 1.181 17.52 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 31
TERESA CAREY 9.7 72 7 0.514 15.95 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15

Team Totals: 20.9 320 67 1.589 18.90 0 0 0 0 12 1 21 4 156

ARMY DAWGZ
VINCE ZABBARA 28.1 64 18 2.938 23.11 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 61
JOE LEATHERMAN 30.4 56 17 2.723 22.12 0 0 0 0 6 1 7 1 42
MIKE YOUNG 29.2 24 7 2.521 21.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 21
KELSEY STAUB 12.5 8 1 0.813 17.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MATT HOLLENBECK 13.8 80 11 1.194 17.23 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 33
JOHN WOLF 12.5 80 10 0.981 16.84 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 24
KATHY WOLF 12.5 8 1 0.063 14.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.3 320 65 1.819 19.33 0 0 0 0 15 1 25 1 184

DA BOMBERS
SCOTT RUPPERT 30.6 72 22 3.889 24.06 0 0 1 1 6 0 17 0 74
DAVE TIMMINS 33.8 80 27 3.563 23.39 0 0 0 1 3 1 16 1 85
GREG KERCHNER 31.3 80 25 3.088 21.74 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 0 80
MARK AUMEN 50.0 8 4 2.375 20.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
SHAWN AURIEMMA 27.5 80 22 1.625 18.75 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 40

Team Totals: 31.3 320 100 3.003 21.89 0 0 1 2 20 1 49 1 285

HOT SHOTZ
GILLY UTZ 37.5 8 3 2.875 21.32 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
BRANDON HOFF 35.4 48 17 2.625 20.88 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 0 35
BRENT HOFF 23.8 80 19 1.825 19.07 0 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 49
MICHELLE HOFF 20.0 80 16 1.619 19.01 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 51
KEN HOFF 12.5 80 10 1.131 17.54 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 33
KEVIN SUTHERLAND 4.2 24 1 1.188 17.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

Team Totals: 20.6 320 66 1.698 18.86 0 0 1 0 15 0 12 3 189

POTSHOTZ
MIKE MILLER 36.1 72 26 2.542 22.17 0 0 0 1 4 0 7 0 57
JIM GROSS 12.5 8 1 0.813 19.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
BRENT ANDREWS 25.0 16 4 0.938 17.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4
DAN RACER 26.3 80 21 1.194 17.19 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 34
TROY KESSEL 10.0 80 8 0.613 16.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 20
BILL LITTLE 10.9 64 7 0.875 16.10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 21

Team Totals: 20.9 320 67 1.266 17.91 0 0 0 1 9 0 11 0 139

WE SIT 2 PEE
BRYAN STAUB 50.0 16 8 4.719 26.82 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 27
JASON STAMBAUGH 39.1 64 25 4.781 26.01 0 0 0 0 9 0 18 2 82
ERIC NEIDERER 28.8 80 23 3.138 23.63 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 7 86
KEN MAJCZUK 18.8 80 15 1.344 19.21 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 32
STACY KOHLER NEIDERER 11.3 80 9 1.019 17.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 34

Team Totals: 25.0 320 80 2.567 21.66 0 0 0 1 17 0 29 12 261

All X01 games, sorted by Percent Wins:



Player Team Win% Gam Win SSPRE PPD 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO 4RO T80 HAT HTN LTN Rank

JOSH CAREY 3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER 50.0 16 8 6.281 30.93 0 0 0 0 5 1 7 2 18 1
BRYAN STAUB WE SIT 2 PEE 50.0 16 8 4.719 26.82 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 27 2
MARK AUMEN DA BOMBERS 50.0 8 4 2.375 20.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 3
JASON STAMBAUGH WE SIT 2 PEE 39.1 64 25 4.781 26.01 0 0 0 0 9 0 18 2 82 4
GILLY UTZ HOT SHOTZ 37.5 8 3 2.875 21.32 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 5
MIKE MILLER POTSHOTZ 36.1 72 26 2.542 22.17 0 0 0 1 4 0 7 0 57 6
BRANDON HOFF HOT SHOTZ 35.4 48 17 2.625 20.88 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 0 35 7
DAVE TIMMINS DA BOMBERS 33.8 80 27 3.563 23.39 0 0 0 1 3 1 16 1 85 8
GREG KERCHNER DA BOMBERS 31.3 80 25 3.088 21.74 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 0 80 9
SCOTT RUPPERT DA BOMBERS 30.6 72 22 3.889 24.06 0 0 1 1 6 0 17 0 74 10
JOE LEATHERMAN ARMY DAWGZ 30.4 56 17 2.723 22.12 0 0 0 0 6 1 7 1 42 11
CORY BAKER 3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER 29.2 72 21 2.514 21.30 0 0 0 0 3 0 10 0 55 12
MIKE YOUNG ARMY DAWGZ 29.2 24 7 2.521 21.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 21 13
ERIC NEIDERER WE SIT 2 PEE 28.8 80 23 3.138 23.63 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 7 86 14
VINCE ZABBARA ARMY DAWGZ 28.1 64 18 2.938 23.11 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 61 15
SHAWN AURIEMMA DA BOMBERS 27.5 80 22 1.625 18.75 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 40 16
DAN RACER POTSHOTZ 26.3 80 21 1.194 17.19 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 34 17
RODNEY CAREY 3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER 25.0 80 20 1.181 17.52 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 31 18
BRENT ANDREWS POTSHOTZ 25.0 16 4 0.938 17.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 19
BRENT HOFF HOT SHOTZ 23.8 80 19 1.825 19.07 0 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 49 20
MICHELLE HOFF HOT SHOTZ 20.0 80 16 1.619 19.01 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 51 21
KEN MAJCZUK WE SIT 2 PEE 18.8 80 15 1.344 19.21 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 32 22
MATT HOLLENBECK ARMY DAWGZ 13.8 80 11 1.194 17.23 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 33 23
ROB SMITH 3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER 13.8 80 11 1.194 19.02 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 37 24
KEN HOFF HOT SHOTZ 12.5 80 10 1.131 17.54 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 33 25
JOHN WOLF ARMY DAWGZ 12.5 80 10 0.981 16.84 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 24 26
KATHY WOLF ARMY DAWGZ 12.5 8 1 0.063 14.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
KELSEY STAUB ARMY DAWGZ 12.5 8 1 0.813 17.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 28
JIM GROSS POTSHOTZ 12.5 8 1 0.813 19.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 29
STACY KOHLER NEIDERER WE SIT 2 PEE 11.3 80 9 1.019 17.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 34 30
BILL LITTLE POTSHOTZ 10.9 64 7 0.875 16.10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 21 31
TROY KESSEL POTSHOTZ 10.0 80 8 0.613 16.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 20 32
TERESA CAREY 3 DRUNKS N A DRIVER 9.7 72 7 0.514 15.95 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 33
KEVIN SUTHERLAND HOT SHOTZ 4.2 24 1 1.188 17.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 34
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